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Industrial belt grinder for aluminum
# 439232230

BSH horizontal belt grinders - SILVERSTAR

The first aluminium belt grinder in the world! Scantool Group has selected the best raw materials to produce this aluminium
grinder. Its special construction guarantees that no explosion can occur in the flammable aluminium dust. The grinding belt will
never come into contact with steel parts, even if the grinding belt breaks due to overload or wear and tear.

Exhaust system with delay. The powerful built-in exhaust system extracts the aluminium dust. The exhaust delay guarantees
that dust and gasses are extracted 10-15 seconds after the grinding machine has been turned off. The exhaust system turns
off automatically. Prepared for central exhaust. Belt grinder for aluminium and for other non-spark metals.
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (HP)

Wheel size, Conctact wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

Grinding table (mm)

Exhaust (m3/h)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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3000

3x400-50 Hz

4,1

200x75x209

75x2000

470

630

1025

600

1000

85
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