

Industrial belt grinder for aluminum

439232230

BSH horizontal belt grinders - SILVERSTAR



The first aluminium belt grinder in the world! Scantool Group has selected the best raw materials to produce this aluminium grinder. Its special construction guarantees that no explosion can occur in the flammable aluminium dust. The grinding belt will never come into contact with steel parts, even if the grinding belt breaks due to overload or wear and tear.

Exhaust system with delay. The powerful built-in exhaust system extracts the aluminium dust. The exhaust delay guarantees that dust and gasses are extracted 10-15 seconds after the grinding machine has been turned off. The exhaust system turns off automatically. Prepared for central exhaust. Belt grinder for aluminium and for other non-spark metals.

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/industrial-belt-grinder-for-aluminum



Product Specification

Rpm	3000
Voltage	3x400-50 Hz
Motor (HP)	4,1
Wheel size, Conctact wheel (ø mm)	200x75x20ø
Grinder Belt (mm)	75x2000
Grinding table (mm)	470
Exhaust (m³/h)	630
Length (mm)	1025
Width (mm)	600
Height (mm)	1000
Net weight (kg)	85

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/industrial-belt-grinder-for-aluminum